
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 04 December 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 539095 5/4249

 2 SHAMAL Last start winner GAR, 25/09/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 2M 4/1/2M. Beagan 497731 10/7204

 3 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2L. Walker 527549 7/4276

 4 KASATKINA Dropping in grade GAR, 24/11/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2T. Desira 508575 10/9267

 5 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1L. Hutton 475948 15/14172

 6 CAWBOURNE COOPER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1M. Bretherton 521627 9/8171

 7 POPPY BLUEY Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4S. Sweeney 543240 1/0158

 8 CLANDA'S COMET 2 Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2P. Carrall 531337 3/2138

 9 HIT THE TON 1 Last start winner GUN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Memorey 527756 1/0136

 10 TRALEE BAM 2 Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3M. Mabbott 538129 2/1123

 11 GOOD TIME GUY 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4T. Desira 538519 1/0116

 12 MEAN NIECE Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 540943 1/0110

 13 ASHYAH Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 1/078

 14 MEAN CHARLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 18/11/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540940 1/0184

 15 WINLOCK LOCKY Dropping in grade GAR, 13/11/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1R. White 536221 8/7111

 16 MINNESOTA ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3186

 17 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11179

 18 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R3, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4M. Munn 538798 1/0178

 19 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1L. Walker 527547 6/4168

 20 NAME ME Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0152

 21 CHIQUITITA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 8P 5/3B. Young 538404 2/1141

 22 JILLIBY TINA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 541461 2/1138

 23 MINI MAGNATE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4L. Walker 544054 1/0137

 24 KID ME NOT Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 539088 2/1132

 25 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 540942 2/1126

 26 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2A. Capper 531996 5/2121

 27 SASSY KIRA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 4P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/0118

 28 BLAZING DRAGON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 3Y (FEL)Y 5/4M. Taylor 534805 3/0104

 29 COMB AND CUTTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3C. Burns 532824 2/1102
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 30 OPAL TRIER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Burns 531377 7/4102

 31 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1102

 32 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 5/196

 33 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4L. Davis 534526 1/096

 34 ACADIA'S GONE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/094

 35 ASTON MEKONG 4 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1K. Brennan 522311 15/693

 36 FIRST MAJOR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R2, Y 2Y 8P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 543107 1/092

 37 KIARNI DECLAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/090

 38 SKETCHY LOOKING 3 Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2S. Brown 529976 3/287

 39 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/185

 40 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/084

 41 RATTLIN' AWAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/080

 42 DON'T TELL LINDY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/277

 43 SIX SUGARS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 5/4D. Leard 538870 1/076

 44 DEVIL'S DIAMONDS Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4D. Spurgin 537463 1/075

 45 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5Y 8P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/073

 46 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/669

 47 SKYWAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R9, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/267

 48 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/060

 49 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157

 50 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/056
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 1 POPPY BLUEY Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4S. Sweeney 543240 1/0158

 2 CLANDA'S COMET 2 Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2P. Carrall 531337 3/2138

 3 HIT THE TON 1 Last start winner GUN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Memorey 527756 1/0136

 4 TRALEE BAM 2 Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3M. Mabbott 538129 2/1123

 5 GOOD TIME GUY 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4T. Desira 538519 1/0116

 6 MEAN NIECE Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 540943 1/0110

 7 ASHYAH Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 1/078

 8 MEAN CHARLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 18/11/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540940 1/0184

 9 WINLOCK LOCKY Dropping in grade GAR, 13/11/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1R. White 536221 8/7111

 10 MINNESOTA ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3186

 11 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 4M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11179

 12 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R3, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4M. Munn 538798 1/0178

 13 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1L. Walker 527547 6/4168

 14 NAME ME Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0152

 15 CHIQUITITA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 8P 5/3B. Young 538404 2/1141

 16 JILLIBY TINA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 541461 2/1138

 17 MINI MAGNATE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4L. Walker 544054 1/0137

 18 KID ME NOT Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 539088 2/1132

 19 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 540942 2/1126

 20 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2A. Capper 531996 5/2121

 21 SASSY KIRA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 4P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/0118

 22 BLAZING DRAGON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 3Y (FEL)Y 5/4M. Taylor 534805 3/0104

 23 COMB AND CUTTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3C. Burns 532824 2/1102

 24 OPAL TRIER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Burns 531377 7/4102

 25 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1102

 26 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4L. Davis 534526 1/096

 27 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 5/196

 28 ACADIA'S GONE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/094

 29 ASTON MEKONG 4 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1K. Brennan 522311 15/693

 30 FIRST MAJOR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R2, Y 2Y 8P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 543107 1/092

 31 KIARNI DECLAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/090
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 32 SKETCHY LOOKING 3 Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2S. Brown 529976 3/287

 33 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/185

 34 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4R. White 541983 1/084

 35 RATTLIN' AWAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/080

 36 DON'T TELL LINDY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/277

 37 SIX SUGARS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 5/4D. Leard 538870 1/076

 38 DEVIL'S DIAMONDS Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4D. Spurgin 537463 1/075

 39 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5Y 8P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/073

 40 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/669

 41 SKYWAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R9, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/267

 42 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/060

 43 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157

 44 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/056
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 1 UNCLE FESTER Last start placegetter GUN, 04/11/2021, R1, P 2P 8Y 2P M/1S. Craig 536498 0/0126

 2 DANDELION LUFF Last start placegetter MAT, 29/11/2021, R2, P 3P M/1M. Popowski 539458 0/0117

 3 ROCK ON VINNY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R3, P 3P 3P (FEL)P M/1R. Delaney 547817 0/0114

 4 BLACK GHOST 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/11/2021, R2, P 2P 4Y 4P M/1J. Murray 536172 0/0100

 5 SIAKAM Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/096

 6 OMAHRI ZEUS Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 8P M/1R. White 541470 0/086

 7 GRACE LILLY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/11/2021, R3, P

GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 3P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/084

 8 REV UP RUSTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 2Y M/1H. Munn 542071 0/0100

 9 JAYDAH'S JET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/06/2021, R2, P 7P 2P M/1A. Memorey 538123 0/088

 10 MEAN MEL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/09/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 540945 0/082

 11 LOVE LONG TIME 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 18/11/2021, R3, P 4Y 3P 7P M/1S. Craig 536500 0/074

 12 HIDDEN MASK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/11/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/068

 13 NITRAM SHIMMER First start M/1M. Bretherton 541172 0/00

 14 HAVE FAITH First start M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/00

 15 MARSHALL'S MATE First start M/1D. Berwick 543957 0/00

 16 MIGHTY MIDGET First start M/1E. Price 541381 0/00

 17 TREACHEROUS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Browne 543979 0/050

 18 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 5Y M/1R. White 540604 0/094

 19 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/080

 20 DEADLY GIRL Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 6P M/1R. Ryan 531895 0/074

 21 MANILA POLY Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1M. Beagan 545674 0/059

 22 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/058

 23 GARTH LOOKS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y M/1G. Payton 541834 0/057

 24 QUEEN ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4P 4Y M/1M. Smith 530629 0/048

 25 FREEWAY DEB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8P M/1N. York 539820 0/046

 26 BIN CHICKEN BOY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 6Y 6Y 7P M/1R. Ryan 543305 0/042

 27 TWO TRAILER PARK Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P M/1C. Ford 541401 0/040

 28 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7Y M/1M. Mabbott 538127 0/036

 29 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/035
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 1 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 539095 5/4249

 2 CHOSEN ONE Dropping in grade GAR, 27/11/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2A. Yarnold 508712 7/5192

 3 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R12, M 3M 6P 1P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 10/9231

 4 RUNAWAY TOMMY Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 4P 4/1/1C. Eaton 508815 16/13186

 5 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R11, P 8P 5M 2M 4/1/1N. Goodwin 495982 13/1180

 6 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1M. Bretherton 521627 9/8171

 7 SONGAR RED GUM Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2021, R10, M 5M 8M 2P 4/1/1S. Greene 496232 7/6143

 8 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2C. Eaton 543282 3/2156

 9 HIT THE TON 2 Last start winner GUN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Memorey 527756 1/0136

 10 TRALEE BAM 1 Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3M. Mabbott 538129 2/1123

 11 TONIGHT Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 540453 1/0120

 12 BOLD COMET Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4B. Keene 543956 1/0101

 13 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1G. Ball 521009 10/6231

 14 SONGAR WHISPER Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1S. Greene 528644 4/3225

 15 RISKY ASSASSIN Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3J. Howard 538806 2/1197

 16 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1T. Callen 523210 9/8189

 17 PURPLE VIXEN Last start placegetter GOS, 23/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 8/4158

 18 BAD BOY SMOOTH Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2106

 19 WINLOCK GUMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0105

 20 DIDDY MAGIC Dropping in grade GAR, 27/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 10/8201

 21 MINNESOTA ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3186

 22 GO BESS Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2C. Kedwell 522203 5/2183

 23 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R3, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4M. Munn 538798 1/0178

 24 TRALEE BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 538128 1/0171

 25 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R12, M 4M 5P 3P 5/1L. Walker 495650 13/10163

 26 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4J. Eaton 542510 1/0159

 27 SMIRKEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P (FTF)P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 540804 2/1154

 28 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4B. Yates 536405 1/0152

 29 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R9, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0148

 30 GOLD ON BLACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4H. Tyndall 534258 1/0141

 31 JILLIBY TINA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 541461 2/1138
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 32 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 8/7123

 33 RAGIN' BAM BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2A. Capper 531996 5/2121

 34 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4C. Galwey 542474 1/0119

 35 SASSY KIRA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 4P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/0118

 36 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0118

 37 MY MINGO Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4L. Walker 544057 1/0117

 38 SATIN SHEETS Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4M. Beagan 522730 1/0116

 39 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2Y 6P 5/4M. Munn 530602 6/0114

 40 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 8P 8C 4P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/5114

 41 BLAZING DRAGON 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 3Y (FEL)Y 5/4M. Taylor 534805 3/0104

 42 COMB AND CUTTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3C. Burns 532824 2/1102

 43 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 5/196

 44 ASTON MEKONG 3 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1K. Brennan 522311 15/693

 45 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/390

 46 SKETCHY LOOKING 4 Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2S. Brown 529976 3/287

 47 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/185

 48 ABERAMA GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4T. Desira 544426 1/085

 49 MEAN POP Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R11, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 540963 1/084

 50 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R9, Y 3Y 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/082

 51 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/081

 52 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/081

 53 FIREBALL SHOW Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1R. Vines 522529 7/481

 54 ROYAL REDEEMER Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/081

 55 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 538795 1/079

 56 DON'T TELL LINDY 4 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/277

 57 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/074

 58 DEADLY ELEGANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 8Y 4Y 5/4R. Ryan 535012 3/073

 59 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3J. Savage 531055 6/169

 60 SKYWAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R9, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/267

 61 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 5P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/065

 62 MANILA BRAE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/060
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 63 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/056

 64 CONNIE'S FAB BOY Weighted points score TAM, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 8P 7Y 5/4S. Craig 533363 1/055
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 1 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2C. Eaton 543282 3/2156

 2 HIT THE TON 2 Last start winner GUN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Memorey 527756 1/0136

 3 TRALEE BAM 1 Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3M. Mabbott 538129 2/1123

 4 TONIGHT Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 540453 1/0120

 5 BOLD COMET Last start winner GAR, 10/11/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4B. Keene 543956 1/0101

 6 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1G. Ball 521009 10/6231

 7 SONGAR WHISPER Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1S. Greene 528644 4/3225

 8 RISKY ASSASSIN Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3J. Howard 538806 2/1197

 9 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1T. Callen 523210 9/8189

 10 PURPLE VIXEN Last start placegetter GOS, 23/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 8/4158

 11 BAD BOY SMOOTH Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2106

 12 WINLOCK GUMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0105

 13 DIDDY MAGIC Dropping in grade GAR, 27/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 10/8201

 14 MINNESOTA ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3186

 15 GO BESS Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2C. Kedwell 522203 5/2183

 16 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R3, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4M. Munn 538798 1/0178

 17 TRALEE BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 538128 1/0171

 18 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R12, M 4M 5P 3P 5/1L. Walker 495650 13/10163

 19 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4J. Eaton 542510 1/0159

 20 SMIRKEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P (FTF)P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 540804 2/1154

 21 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4B. Yates 536405 1/0152

 22 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R9, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0148

 23 GOLD ON BLACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4H. Tyndall 534258 1/0141

 24 JILLIBY TINA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 541461 2/1138

 25 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 8/7123

 26 RAGIN' BAM BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2A. Capper 531996 5/2121

 27 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4C. Galwey 542474 1/0119

 28 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0118

 29 SASSY KIRA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 4P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/0118

 30 MY MINGO Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4L. Walker 544057 1/0117

 31 SATIN SHEETS Weighted points score TAR, 11/08/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4M. Beagan 522730 1/0116
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 32 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2Y 6P 5/4M. Munn 530602 6/0114

 33 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R8, P 8P 8C 4P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/5114

 34 BLAZING DRAGON 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 7Y 3Y (FEL)Y 5/4M. Taylor 534805 3/0104

 35 COMB AND CUTTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3C. Burns 532824 2/1102

 36 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 5/196

 37 ASTON MEKONG 3 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1K. Brennan 522311 15/693

 38 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/390

 39 SKETCHY LOOKING 4 Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2S. Brown 529976 3/287

 40 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/185

 41 ABERAMA GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4T. Desira 544426 1/085

 42 MEAN POP Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R11, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 540963 1/084

 43 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R9, Y 3Y 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/082

 44 ROYAL REDEEMER Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/081

 45 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/081

 46 FIREBALL SHOW Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1R. Vines 522529 7/481

 47 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/081

 48 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4N. Goodwin 538795 1/079

 49 DON'T TELL LINDY 4 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R3, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/277

 50 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/074

 51 DEADLY ELEGANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 8Y 4Y 5/4R. Ryan 535012 3/073

 52 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3J. Savage 531055 6/169

 53 SKYWAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/11/2021, R9, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/2M. Bonser 525002 3/267

 54 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 5P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/065

 55 MANILA BRAE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/060

 56 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y 5/4M. Taylor 535756 1/056

 57 CONNIE'S FAB BOY Weighted points score TAM, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 8P 7Y 5/4S. Craig 533363 1/055
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 1 CANTATA Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2021, R2, P 2P 4P M/1S. Kedwell 543164 0/0101

 2 BLACK GHOST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/11/2021, R2, P 2P 4Y 4P M/1J. Murray 536172 0/0100

 3 GRACE LILLY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/11/2021, R3, P

GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 3P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/084

 4 REV UP RUSTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 2Y M/1H. Munn 542071 0/0100

 5 MEAN MEL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/09/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 540945 0/082

 6 LOVE LONG TIME 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 18/11/2021, R3, P 4Y 3P 7P M/1S. Craig 536500 0/074

 7 HIDDEN MASK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/11/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/068

 8 MISS SEQUENCE First start M/1D. Thomas 540773 0/00

 9 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/080

 10 NOW WE KNOW Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1S. Doherty 534195 0/052

 11 NO KIDDING Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/048

 12 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4P 4Y M/1M. Smith 530629 0/048
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 1 WINLOCK ONE OUT 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2M. Johnson 537873 3/2258

 2 SECRECY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3225

 3 BLACK FIREBRAND Last start placegetter GRA, 28/11/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1M. Moroney 537895 9/3220

 4 DOUGH TO GO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0180

 5 TRALEE BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 18/11/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 538128 1/0171

 6 ENGAGING FIRE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Moroney 537892 4/0146

 7 OUR ALBY JUKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4D. Andrews 532503 6/0279

 8 SAVVY GOLD Weighted points score GUN, 19/08/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4D. Thomas 537877 2/0204

 9 BUZZ JUNKIE Weighted points score GRA, 28/11/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3M. Moroney 543628 4/1178

 10 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1M. Capper 536364 6/3165

 11 STORM BAY Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/9129

 12 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/1118

 13 SASSY KIRA 3 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 3Y 4P 5/4A. Memorey 538120 1/0118

 14 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2Y 6P 5/3M. Munn 530602 6/1114

 15 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 10/1111
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 1 SAILING HOME Weighted points score MAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1S. Carr 532487 8/3246

 2 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0180

 3 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2R. Walters 522200 5/2174

 4 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3M. Capper 536364 6/1165

 5 BEST ON GROUND Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4C 5/4D. Thomas 539952 2/0158

 6 ZIPPING RILEY Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 539871 3/0150

 7 ENGAGING FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/4M. Moroney 537892 4/0146

 8 HARPER'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0118

 9 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 507429 3/0114

 10 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIC, 26/11/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3M. Smith 498814 7/1104

 11 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4S. Francis 530465 2/099
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 1 ZIPPING LOPEZ Last start winner GAR, 24/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2J. Mackay 539875 7/6330
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 1 KEEPING ON Last start winner GAR, 17/11/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2A. Ivers 508715 19/16348
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 1 OUR ALBY JUKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1D. Andrews 532503 6/5279

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 30 November 2021 - 10:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 04 December 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5150
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 1 FERNANDO TREE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/1L. Lamb 507430 11/5174
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 1 BACK OFF BRO Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 541426 0/058

 2 COUNTRY TEARS First start M/1T. Anderson 542309 0/00
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